
942-013-26 0.5 - 13mm
0.5,  1,  1.5,  2,  2.5,  3,  3.5,  4,  4.5,  5,  5.5,  6,  6.5,  7,  7.5, 8,  

8.5,  9,  9.5,  10,  10.5,  11,  11.5,  12,  12.5,  13
26

 Range Quantity Code

Handle  2 concave and 3 convex surfaces

Each piece has 2 concave and 3 convex 

surfaces

With handle

Accuracy: ±0.05mm

Included radius(mm)

RADIUS GAUGE942

Code

951 006 01- -

(mm)

115mm

115

115

137

137

137

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

3.9

5.3

5.3

7.6

7.6

7.6

Ø2.9

3.8

3.8

6.1

6.1

6.1

mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm
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8-12.7mm

12.7-19mm

19-32mm

32-54mm

54-90mm

90-150mm

L a bEach gauge range

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

Ø mm

6.2

6.2

6.2

7.2

7.2

7.2

c

6 gauges per set

For quick measurement of inside diameter

 of holes and width of slots

Satin chrome finish

a

b

L

clamp

c

TELESCOPING GAUGE SET951

Step 1 Step 2

SIMPLE 
MEASURING TOOL

231

Use




