TELESCOPING GAUGE SET





- ◆ 6 gauges per set
- For quick measurement of inside diameter of holes and width of slots
- Satin chrome finish

L
clamp

Code	Each gauge range	L	а	b	C
951-006-01	8-12.7mm	115mm	Ø3.9mm	Ø2.9mm	Ø6.2mm
	12.7-19mm	115mm	Ø5.3mm	Ø3.8mm	Ø6.2mm
	19-32mm	115mm	Ø5.3mm	Ø3.8mm	Ø6.2mm
	32-54mm	137mm	Ø7.6mm	Ø6.1mm	Ø7.2mm
	54-90mm	137mm	Ø7.6mm	Ø6.1mm	Ø7.2mm
	90-150mm	137mm	Ø7.6mm	Ø6.1mm	Ø7.2mm

